● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
● Single CCT 4000K and 5000K are available for standard version, and the 65W, 100W offer the color tunable
  version, the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,400 to 15,000 Lumens.
● UV stabilized polycarbonate is available for the optic lens, the professional prismatic design offers a good light

ADJUSTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT TABLE
ELECTRICAL DATA
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP08 40W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y Y
Note：1. Only the 65W & 100W optional for DDK and AD.
            2. Only 125W not suitablefor emergency battery.
Fixture Type
30   30W
40   40W
65   65W
90   90W
100   100W
125   125W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B²
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
CCT and Power
Adjustable
AD¹
With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
DDK¹
CCT
Adjustable
Color
Temperature
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
65W 120-277VAC 70 7700lm 118 lm/W 8300lm 128 lm/W 7900lm 122 lm/W
100W 120-277VAC 70 11500lm 115 lm/W 12000lm 120 lm/W 11600lm 116 lm/W
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
30 120 0.25
30 208 0.14
30 240 0.13